
MILLVIEW  ELEMENTARY       BUS STOPS
 2013-2014 
 

ROUTE:  33 

AM PU TIME BUS STOP WED.  EARLY OUT PM 
    
6:55 1525 Cleveland -- -- 
7:00 Tulare & Cleveland -- -- 
7:08 5th & High 1:38 3:02 
7:13 6th & Magnolia 1:50 3:10 
7:15 Clinton & Lilly 1:58 3:15 
 

ROUTE:  44  

AM PU TIME BUS STOP WED.  EARLY OUT PM 
    
7:15 Coyote Lane -- -- 
7:12 1110 Sunrise 1:22 2:52 
7:17 601 Sunrise 1:25 2:55 
7:20 609 Moore St 1:30 3:00 
7:23 Clinton & Vineyard 1:20 2:50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MILLVIEW  ELEMENTARY       BUS STOPS
 2013-2014 
ROUTE:  45  

AM PU TIME BUS STOP WED.  EARLY OUT PM 
    
7:30 6th & Magnolia -- -- 
7:33 Clinton & Lilly 1:22 2:52 
-- Scarlet & Crimson 1:25 3:38 
-- 28261 Ave 14 1/2 1:30 3:25 
-- 14597 Road 28 1:31 3:27 
-- 14749 Road 28 1:32 3:29 
-- Ave 15 ½ & Jerrell 1:35 3:34 
-- Ave 15 ½ & Watson 1:36 3:35 
-- Hwy 145 & Bonnie 

Way 
1:38 3:41 

-- Ave 16 & Road 29 1:41 3:45 
-- Ave 16 & Bridle Ln 1:42 3:47 
-- 15882 Road 29 1/2 1:44 3:50 
-- 29672 Hwy 145 1:48 3:55 
-- Road 30 ½ & Donald 1:51 3:57 
-- James & Road 31 1:53 3:59 
-- Donald & Road 31 1:55 4:01 
-- Hwy 145 – Red 

House 
1:58 4:14 

    
    
 

ROUTE:  52  

AM PU TIME BUS STOP WED.  EARLY OUT PM 
    
7:25 Adelaide & Sawmill 1:35 3:03 
-- Tulare & Cleveland 1:25 2:53 
 

 

 

 

 


